Regd. Office: 'CHOKHANI HOUSE' D-3/2 Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi -110020 (INDIA)

Tel. : +91-11-26389150, 26384122 Fax. : +91-11-41615273

E-mail: contact@chokhani.in

CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018610

15th May, 2024

To,
The Manager,
Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Ltd
Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai -400 001

BSE Scrip Code - 507917

Sub: Intimation of Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates

Re: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar and Transfer Agent ('RTA') M/s Beetal Financial & Computer Services Pvt Ltd that it has received intimation about Loss of share certificate and request for issue of Duplicate Share certificates from the following shareholder:

S. No.	Name of	Folio	Certificate No.	Distinctive	Number of	Remark	
	Registered	No.		No.	Share		
100	Shareholders						
1.	Subhash Chander	2774	17175-17177	1715027-	300	Issuance of	
	Kapoor			1715326		duplicate 'share	
	_					certificate	

A copy of the intimation received from the RTA is enclosed herewith as Annexure – A. You are requested to kindly take the same in your record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For East Buildtech Limited

Chetan Goel

Membership No.- A28069

(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)

Encl.: As Above



Arpit Sharma

From: Beetal Financial Computer Services Pvt. Ltd <beetalrta@gmail.com>

Sent: 14 May 2024 15:18

To: BK Jha; CHOKHANI-; M.H.Ansari

Subject: Re: Loss of Shares- Issuance of Duplicate

Attachments: EBLDUP.TXT

Dear sir/Madam.

Enclosed please find Duplicate Register dated 14/05/2024. We request you to intimate the Stock Exchange. We are sending share certificate very shortly.

Thanks

On Sat, May 11, 2024 at 11:35 AM Beetal Financial Computer Services Pvt. Ltd < beetalrta@gmail.com > wrote: Dear sir/madam,

We are in receipt of Duplicate application against loss of shares from the shareholder as per the following details:

Folio no:2774

Name: Subhash Chander Kapoor

Certificate no:17175-17177 Distt no:1715027-1715326

Shares:300

Please intimate the Stock Exchange, We will issue Duplicate on 14/05/2024

--

Thanks & Regards,

Team Beetal

BEETAL Financial & Computer Services Pvt Ltd.

BEETAL HOUSE, 3rd Floor,

99, Madangir, Behind LSC, New Delhi - 110062

Ph. 011-29961281-283, 26051061, 26051064 Fax 011-29961284

https://g.page/r/CfmoUO RsRXzEAE/review Ads by Google

--

Thanks & Regards,

Team Beetal

BEETAL Financial & Computer Services Pvt Ltd.

BEETAL HOUSE, 3rd Floor,

99, Madangir, Behind LSC, New Delhi - 110062

Ph. 011-29961281-283, 26051061, 26051064 Fax 011-29961284

EAST BUILDTECH LIMITED (INE706N01017)

PAGE NO: 1

REGISTER OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES

DS NO. NAME OF HOLDER	FOLIO NO.	CERTIFICATES NOS.	SHARES	DISTINCTIVE NOS.	DATE
		OLD NEW	DELETE ADD	FROM TO	
DS-26 SUBHASH CHANDER KAPOOR	0002774	17175- 17177	300	1715027- 1715326	14/05/2024
	0002774	21740- 21742	300	1715027- 1715326	14/05/2024
	TOTAL	300 300			

GRAND TOTAL 300 300

ANALYSIS

TOTAL CERTIFICATES CANCELLED -3

TOTAL CERTIFICATES ISSUED -3